
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time

Valerie Bobo valeriebobo@aol.com 01/17/2023 09:45:13 AM

Toriella Jackson toriella.jackson@acc.cdom.org 01/17/2023 09:51:10 AM

19017224761 01/17/2023 09:52:27 AM

Adrian Hall adrian.n.hall1008@gmail.com 01/17/2023 09:53:41 AM

Alie Chambers (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 01/17/2023 09:54:21 AM

JeCarta Suggs jecarta.suggs@bhitn.org 01/17/2023 09:55:17 AM

Julie Meiman (CAFTH - CoC) coordinatedentry@cafth.org 01/17/2023 09:56:02 AM

LaWanda Haley lawanda@cafth.org 01/17/2023 09:56:32 AM

Andorian Thomas andorian.thomas@cmiofmemphis.org 01/17/2023 09:58:37 AM

Mary Hamlett mhamlett@mifa.org 01/17/2023 09:59:11 AM

Cheryl Marsh cmarsh@ghhi.org 01/17/2023 09:59:30 AM

Dustin Kane dustin@cafth.org 01/17/2023 09:59:32 AM

Errin Woods she/her (Dustin
Kane)

dustin@cafth.org 01/17/2023 09:59:49 AM

Andrea Wilkins andrea@cafth.org 01/17/2023 10:00:47 AM

Phillip Trenthem phillip@cafth.org 01/17/2023 10:00:54 AM

Ceaira Brunson ceaira.brunson@agapemeanslove.or
g

01/17/2023 10:01:38 AM

Katrill Braden katrill.braden@cmiofmemphis.org 01/17/2023 10:01:47 AM

Stephanie Reyes (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 01/17/2023 10:01:51 AM

Brad Yackey brad@abetorway.org 01/17/2023 10:05:10 AM

Curtis West curtis.west@fflmemphis.org 01/17/2023 10:05:45 AM

Josh Hall jhall@outmemphis.org 01/17/2023 10:06:00 AM

Lawrence Wilson lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com 01/17/2023 10:12:04 AM

Janice Taylor janice.taylor@christchs.org 01/17/2023 10:12:42 AM

LaShondra Hill lashondra.hill@uwmidsouth.org 01/17/2023 10:13:23 AM

Elizabeth Fletcher efletcher@alliance-hs.org 01/17/2023 10:15:23 AM

Lakisha Bah-Stewart lakisha.bah-stewart@bmhcc.org 01/17/2023 10:17:32 AM

Adrian Hall adrian.n.hall1008@gmail.com 01/17/2023 10:42:11 AM


